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Just Listed!
9253 Regents Road #A309, La Jolla

2 BR, 2 BA, 1,102 Sq. Ft.

$485,000

C o l dwe l l Ba nk erUn i v e rs i t y C i t y. com

Annual "Shred-Fest" Event Saturday, April 26, 9-11 AM at Standley Park

Based on information from the Association of REALTORS®/Multiple Listing as of Feb. 14, 2014. Display of MLS data is deemed 

reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent. 

Featured Properties      Call 858.349.9051 For Details 

Carol S. John S. Delton G. John B. Carol U. June K. Katie D. Lydia H. Kathleen W.

Last Month's UC Sales

Kathleen M.

5186 Maynard St.

5750 Lord Cecil St.

7132 Haworth St.

7247 Enders Ave.

3959 Caminito Silvela

7124 Caminito Quintana

6778 Edmonton Ave.

4697 Robbins St.

6126 Wolfstar Ct.

3325 Eton Ave.

8989 Montrose Way

Address BR BA Sales Price
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4

3

3

3

4

5

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

$565,000

$575,250

$600,000

$606,500

$610,600

$628,000

$678,000

$725,000

$740,000

$790,000

$920,000

Average Days on Market: 36

Just Sold!
5186 Maynard Street, University City

3 BR, 2 BA, 1,758 Sq. Ft.

$565,000
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Broker Associate   &   Local UC Resident

7855 Ivanhoe Avenue, Suite 110 La Jolla, CA 92037

7119 Cather Court  University City
$1,250,000 to $1,350,000

Unusually private park-like setting on a quiet cul-de-sac location.  This custom designed home orients toward the lush 
backyard and sits on almost a ¼ of  an acre.  3987 square feet of  living space loaded with sunlight! The downstairs has 
an open floor plan and high celestial ceilings throughout. Grand-sized dining room!  Music room, Family room, garden 
room, large laundry room, additional finished workspace in garage complete with a doggie shower! The master has his 
& hers separate bath wings complete with own walk-in closets and abundant storage.  Call Diane Medina to see!

Diane Medina - SENIOR HOUSING SPECIALIST

BRE CA #00874968 858-922-2115 diane@dianemedina.com
©MMVIII Sotheby�s International Realty Affiliates LLC. A Realogy Company. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby�s International Realty® is a registered trademark licensed to Sotheby�s 

International Realty Affiliates LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Office is Independently Owned And Operated. CAL BRE#01767484

www.7119CatherCourt.com
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4967 Robbins Street
5 Br / 3 Ba, 2188 Sf

Fabulous  Remodel

6611 Dennison Street
4 Br / 2.5 Ba, 1509 Sf

Gourmet  Kitchen

Caryl Lees

858.449.7760

    caryllees@gmail.com

    Linda Bernstein

858.245.6711

lindahomes@aol.com

As The Top Team In The Top Office In The Golden Triangle,

          We Have Listed &/or Sold More Homes In UC

In The Last 25 Years Than Any Other Team!

"The American Dream Makers" Do It Again!

 SOLD In UC By Caryl & Linda

SOLDSOLD

Homes LISTED by LORI!                      Homes SOLD by LORI!
I SELL University City!  Helping Sellers Get the MOST they Can & SAVING them THOUSANDS! 

Wonderful 4/2.5 on beautiful 

canyon view lot with large 

yard & pool. Formal entry, 

separate family room.. 

7010 Dennison

SOLD $750,000

Custom home on west end 

cul-de-sac, quiet canyon view & 

expansive view decks. 5/3, 

3000+ sq.ft.! 14,700 sq.ft. lot. 

6161 Arnoldson Court

SOLD $850,000

5/4 2691 sq.ft. home w/
canyon views! Hwd ßoors,  

vaulted ceilings. Formal 
dining. 2 FplcÕs, family 

room, wet bar - $889,000

3322 Millikin

Fantastic FOREVER views 
on this west end custom 

single story one of a kind lot! 
4/2 at end of street on best lot  

in UC!  $878,000

2604 Gobat

2500 sq.ft. WEST END w/vaulted 

wood beam ceilings, hwd ßoors, 

large loft area, 5/3. Living room/

separate family room. Private 

yard!  $835,000-$875,000

5842 Stresemann

Recent LORI MILLER 
SOLDS!

6611 Dennison  
$620,000

2523 Quidde  $998,000

5650 Bloch  $865,000

5829 Haber $699,000

5465 Bragg $755,000

4624 Cather $630,000

6568 Radcliffe
$590,000 Spacious single story west 

end ranch style home on 
large lot. Formal entry, addÕl 

bonus room. Upgraded!
SOLD $984,000

2947 Honors Court

Lori Miller
(858) 452-9000      lorimillerhomes@gmail.com

www.everyhomeuc.com
Selling U.C. & SAVING YOU THOUSANDS!

CA BRE#01190485

LORI MILLER
Radio Host ÒReal Radio NowÓ

AM 1700 ESPN 
Radio

Mondays LIVE 
1-3 PM

SOLD!

SOLD 3 Days!

SOLD!



 ! " ! # $ " % & '
Providing Insurance and Financial Services

Home Office, Bloomington, Illinois 61710

Michael A. Cohen, Agent Lic. # 0506499
Linda Cohen LUTC, Marketing Representative Lic. #0732318
3232 Governor Drive, Suite G

San Diego, CA 92122-2931

linda@michaelacohen.com Bus. 858.457.3520

Fax 858.457.1488

Thank you for your loyalty. We appreciate you.

( ) * + , - . / - 0 1 2 -HAPPY, HEALTHY HATHA YOGA 
 Classes at Standley Rec. Ctr. 
3585 Governor Drive/SD,CA 92122 
Monday 6-8 p.m. Beginning and  
Wednesday 6-8 p.m. Intermediate 

shelley.aanerud108@gmail.com 
For other locations and times, 
or private lessons call Shelley:  

        858-587-0171 

Instructor: Shelley 
Aanerud, �Ananda 
certified�, E-RYT-500 
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Professional & Reliable Doug Hackley, CEO

Bay Park Moving

Free Estimat  laC se # T-190145

(858) 535-1911  Fax (858) 535-9192  Cell (858) 472-4123

email: bpmove@aol.com

6495 Lipmann Street, San Diego, CA 92122

San Diego�s Most Experienced 
Tutorial Service  

and  
SAT and ACT Preparation Specialist 

Private Tutoring 
Test Preparation 
Educational Consultation 

MICK ROSENBLUM 
(858) 587-9745 
a-academics.com 

A-Academics 

All Grade Levels 

All Skill Levels 

Most Subjects and Coursework 

Test Preparation Specialist  

Private Tutoring 
Test Preparation 
Educational Consultation 
Author: SAT Magic 
 

Since 1983 



Retiring? Downsizing?

Considering Senior Living?

I can help you make 

YOUR NEXT Big Move!

I Help relocate active Seniors throughout 
San Diego & Orange County

Its a hard decision after many years in the 
same home to make this move and I can make 

it a peaceful transition.  There are many 
wonderful options and places for seniors.
Call me TODAY for more information!
 I can SAVE YOU THOUSANDS on this 

MOVE and make it easy for YOU!

Lori Miller
(858) 452-9000

lorimillerhomes@gmail.com

U.C.Õs Real Estate Expert & TOP Producer!

 Host ÒReal Radio NowÓ  ESPN Radio AM 1700
CA DRE#01190485
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With Minium $5.00 Purchase, Please Present Coupon When Ordering,

Only One Coupon Per Table

Special Grand Opening
Please Join Us In Celebrating Our New Grand Opening

By Enjoying A Free 1 Crunchy Roll

Ahi Sushi & Grill

www.iloveahi.com

UNIVERSITY SQUARE CENTER

3949 Governor Drive, San Diego, CA 92122 {Next to Vons}

Tel: (858) 678-0288 Fax: (858) 678-0988

(Japanese & Chinese Cuisine)

50% OFF
Cut Rolls & Sushi
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Your UC Telecom and Energy Source 

 
Landline, Cellular, Internet, TV, Natural Gas, 

Computer Support, Merchant Services 
 

$$Save$$ on Home and Business 
(858)-354-6327  

http://ronbee.acndirect.com
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